Rd 10

Division 1

M Davies (T)
J Gaskell

S Fowler

| Shanks

D Kerr

A K Baker

Division 2

S Austerberry

B Hollingsworth
P Genders

J Boot

D White

P Barker

Division 3

Mrs S Sharp
C Plant

N Roddick
M Lumb

R Devlin

G Goodwin

Division 4

T Gorvett

A Medcalf

J Haynes

Ms M Darrington
S Somers

Ms J Lee

Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Any Sights League 2024 Results 50 Metres

Gaskell
Fowler
Davies

Shot
10
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Boot
Hol'worth
White
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CPlant
Sharp
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Haynes
Gorvett
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Shanks
Baker
Kerr

Points
14
13
12
10
9
2

Barker
Aus'berry
Genders

16

13

11
8
7
5

Devlin
Goodwin
Roddick

20
14
11
10
3

Darr'ton
Lee
Somers

14

12

12
8
8
6

Agg
1961
1948
1949
1952
1941
1920

1956
1935
1928
1917
1922
1512

1971
1917
1900
1901
758

1862
1886
1871
1853
1894
1872



Division 5

P Kirtley

J Corden

S Maris

J Chambers
P Horner

B Eyre

Division 6

N Stenson

S Darrington

S Atkinson

Ms L Davidson

Ms V Vascevicienne
J Seed

Division 7

P Wilkinson
J Exon

K Burbidge
J Addy

P Wise

C Currie

Division 8

G Fielding
Average

G Trail

P Morris
A K Rymer
C Williams

Horner
Eyre
Corden

10
10
10
10
10
10

Davidson
Vasc'nne
Stenson

10
10
10
10
9
3

Exon
Currie
Wilkinson

10
10
10
8
10
10

Rymer
Fielding
Trail

10
10

10

w w b U1 O 0 w w s b Ul

w w v L1 »n

o H 01 L1 L1

190
182
191

184
183
186

181
175
188

174
174
183

'S
'S

ONR R WR

O Fr P, OO O

O O O O o o

'S
'S
'S

O R O R R, -

188
171
181

183
178
ncr

178
165
160

ncr
167
143

N o NN

NN w o e o Ul Ut Lt AN

“u N Wb DN

Maris
Kirtley
Chambers

Darr'ton
Atkinson
Seed

16

12

10
9
7
6

Wise
Addy
Burbidge

18
10
10
10
6
6

Morris
Average
Williams

15
11
11
10

1866
1860
1870
1861
1865
1808

1853
1871
1838
1832
1609
575

1851
1793
1767
1556
1793
1587

1808
1734
1605
1228
1772
751



Division 9

A Turk

D Screen
Average

A Read

R Chambers
M Charlton

Division 1

M Davies
S Fowler
J Gaskell
D White

B Hollingsworth

D Kerr

Division 2

S Austerberry
Mrs S Sharp
A K Baker

M Lumb

S Maris

R Devlin

Division 3

N Boyt

Mrs L Welsh
C Plant

A Medcalf

S Somers

G Goodwin

Read
Chambers
Average

10
10
10
10
10
10

Davies
Hol'worth
Fowler

10
10
10
10
10
10

Baker
Lumb
Aus'berry

10
10
10
10
10
4

Boyt
Medcalf
C Plant

10
10
10
10
10
0
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Charlton
Turk
Screen

18
12
10
8
8
4

Gaskell
White
Kerr

16
13
12

~N

Devlin
Maris
Sharp

17
12
12
10
7
2

Somers
Goodwin
Welsh

18
13
12
11
6

1736
1720
1663
1553
1657
1612

1950
1926
1943
1932
1908
1913

1948
1932
1915
1878
1891
747

1925
1905
1887
1904
1849



Division 4

J Haynes
N Roddick
P Horner
J Exon

B Eyre

J Seed

Division 5

N Stenson

T Gorvett
Average

V Vascavicienne
A K Rymer

P Morris

Division 6

K Burbidge
G Fielding
D Screen

A Turk

M Charlton
C Currie

Roddick
Horner
Haynes

10
10
10
10
10
7

Stenson
Vasc'enne
Gorvett

10
9
10
10
10
6

Charlton
Fielding
Burbidge

10
10
10
10
10
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Exon
Seed
Eyre

20
14
12

Rymer
Morris
Average

16
14
10
10
6
4

Currie
Turk
Screen

18
18
10

1901
1871
1868
1798
1804
1280

1828
1664
1780
1768
1721
1045

1830
1803
1733
1791
1407
1346



